
Terms & Conditions  條款細則

A minimum order of HK$500 for free delivery services 
閣下需消費滿港幣500元方可享有免費送貨服務

Designated delivery location needs to be within 10 minutes’ 
walking distance from the coffeehouse to ensure the quality of 
food and beverages. Service charge may apply if the walking 
distance is over 10 minutes
為確保飲品及食物質素，只限送遞到距離分店10分鐘
步行時間之地點, 如步行距離超過10分鐘，將會收取額
外服務收費

Food items are subject to availability and will be confirmed by 
coffeehouse manager upon receiving the order
食物選擇視乎供應而定，分店經理將於落單時與閣下
確認

Please place order 2 working days prior to the delivery 
date
如訂購食物，請於送遞日期前兩個工作天確認送遞服
務

We accept payment by cash, credit card or Perfect Cup Card. 
Credit card or Perfect Cup Card transactions must be 
processed prior to the delivery at the coffeehouse. An initial 
deposit equivalent to a minimum 50% of the order has to be 
paid upon order confirmation. The deposit is non-refundable 
and non-transferable. Balance of the payment has to be paid 
on the day of the delivery.
我們接受現金、信用卡或Perfect Cup 卡付款方式。凡
使用信用卡或 Perfect Cup卡付款，必須於送遞服務前
到分店辨理付款，落單時需付不少於訂單之50%為按金，
按金將不獲退還及不可轉讓, 訂單之餘款需於送遞當日
支付

A refundable deposit of HK$100 is charged for each coffee pot
每個咖啡壼將收取港幣現金100元之退還按金
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3.

4.

5.

6.

For pot coffee orders, the extra cost for one additional 
box of milk and oat milk is $20 and $38 respectively
訂購壼裝咖啡務的顧客若需要額外牛奶或燕麥奶，每
盒牛奶收費為$20 / 燕麥奶為$38

Delivery reschedule must be done at least one working 
day before 2pm prior to the initial delivery date. , 1 day 
before the delivery can only change the delivery date and 
time. No available for change the order qualities or 
content. Rescheduled delivery must be completed within 
one month of  the initial delivery data or deposit. 
Otherwise, the pre-paid balance will be forfeited 
若要更改送遞服務，請於原定送遞日期前一個工作天
的下午二時前通知分店經理。 送遞前一天只能更改發
貨的日期和時間，不可更改訂單的數量和内容。更改
送遞日期需於原定送遞日期一個月内完成，否則訂金
或者已支付的金額將不獲退還

In case of Typhoon Signal No.8 or Black Rainstorm Signal, 
the delivery may be delayed or rescheduled.
如遇到8號颱風訊號或黑色暴雨警告訊號，送遞服務可
能會延遲或需要更改送遞日期。

All listed items and prices are subject to change without 
prior notice 
目錄內容或價格如有任何更改, 恕不另外通知

As the delivery time may vary subject to circumstances, 
the 
coffeehouse manager will contact you for confirmation 
upon 
receiving your order.
訂單送遞時間需視乎情況安排，送遞時間以分店經理
與顧客核實後為準
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Please contact our staff 
for more details 
如需訂購請與門店
職員聯絡



Delivery Order Form Great meetings start with Pacific Coffee!       202412

Caffe Mocha 
朱古力鮮奶咖啡

Hot Chocolate 

香濃朱古力

Caffe Latte 

鮮奶咖啡

Americano

美式咖啡

Today's Brew 

精選蒸餾咖啡

Gourmet Hot Tea 

西式熱茶

approx. 10 cups  
約10杯

HOT BEVERAGE - POT 
壺裝熱飲

Smoked Chicken Salad (Caesar Dressing)

煙雞肉沙律（凱撒沙律醬）

Fresh Fruit Box

鮮果盒

SALAD 
沙律

$25 ___

$25 ___

$25 ___

$24 ___

$23 ___

$22 ___

$22 ___

$22 ___

$18___

$15 ___

$15 ___

$4 ___

Blueberry Muffin

藍莓鬆餅

Raspberry Muffin

紅莓鬆餅

Chocolate Muffin

朱古力鬆餅

Belgian Dark Chocolate & Walnut Brownie 

比利時黑朱古力合桃布朗尼

Apple Pie

蘋果批

Coffee Pound Cake

咖啡磅蛋糕

Lemon & Poppy Seed Pound Cake

檸檬罌粟籽磅蛋糕

Chocolate Danish

朱古力酥

Butter Croissant

牛角酥

Plain Bagel

原味比高包

Butter Cookie

牛油曲奇

Plain Cream Cheese

忌廉芝士

BAKERY 
烘焙

Kiwi Pear Juice 

奇異果梨汁

Mango Pear Juice 

芒果梨汁

Orange Juice 

橙汁

FRESH JUICE 
鮮果汁

$26 ___

$26 ___

$26 ___

(Hot only 只供應熱飲)

$370

$350

$340

$300

$260

$260

SANDWICH 三文治

Greek Style Chicken Shawarma Wrap

希臘式雞肉烤卷

Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese Bagel

煙三文魚忌廉芝士比高包

Bacon, Egg & Cheese Bagel

煙肉蛋芝士比高包

Smoked Beef Brisket & Cheese Tomato Ciabatta

煙牛胸片番茄芝士軟包

Avocado & Turkey Sandwich (Whole) 

牛油果醬火雞三文治 (全份)

Tomato, Cheese & White Truffle Sauce Croissant Bun 

番茄芝士白松露醬酥皮三文治

White Truffle & Beef Salami Sandwich (Whole) 

白松露醬牛肉莎樂美腸芝士三文治 (全份) 

Tuna Salad & Cheese Focaccia

吞拿魚芝士意式香草包

Chipotle Chicken Sandwich w/Chili Sauce

墨西哥辣醬雞胸三明治

Canadian Bacon & Scrambled Egg Cheese Croissant

加拿大煙肉滑蛋芝士牛角包

Classic Ham & Cheese Croissant

經典火腿芝士牛角包

Croque Monsieur (Half)

法式火腿芝士三文治 (半份)

$58____   

$50____

 

$48 ____

  

$45 ____ 

 

$44 ____ 

$43 ____

 

$43 ___

 

$42 ___

 

$40 ___

 

$36 ___

 

$33 ___

 

$28___

$34 ____

 

$30 ____

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SAVORY 鹹點

Spinach Ricotta Pie

菠菜芝士批

Sausage Roll

烤肉卷

 

$39 ____

 

$39 ____

 

$36 ____

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

DESSERT 甜品

Strawberry Red Velvet Cake

士多啤梨紅絲絨蛋糕

Valrhona Dark Chocolate Cake

法國Valrhona特濃朱古力蛋糕

Blueberry Cheesecake

藍莓芝士蛋糕

Please check with your nearest store for more beverages 
and specials of the day 
更多手調飲品，精選茶飲及是日精選食品供顧客選擇，
請與鄰近分店了解詳情

GRAND TOTAL 總額 HK$

Contact Person 聯絡人

Contact Number 聯絡電話

Delivery Address 送遞地址

Delivery Date 
送遞日期

Delivery Time 
送遞時間

Requests 特別要求

Pick up      Delivery 
自取     送遞服務

For corporate account use only:
此欄只適用於企業客戶：

Received by
收貨人

Company Chop
公司蓋章

$38____

$56____
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